DATA
27/01/2023
17/02/2023
07/03/2023
03/04/2023
20/04/2023
09/05/2023
11/05/2023
31/05/2023
06/07/2023
07/07/2023
27/07/2023
09/08/2023
30/08/2023
11/09/2023
02/10/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
29/11/2023

IMPORTO
2.250,00
2.747,00
2.542,00
2.542,00
2.773,00
1.457,00
4.838,00
2.460,00
1.410,00
2.542,00
2.867,00
2.460,00
1.457,00
2.542,00
2.542,00
1.457,00
3.870,00
1.457,00

44.213,00

DESCRIZIONE
SALDO FT 1217
SALDO FT.N.1218+84
SALDO FT 83
SALDO FT 183
SALDO FT 184 E 272
SALDO FT 406
SALDO FT 271 E 405
SALDO FT.N.510
SALDO FT 511
SALDO FT 627
SALDO FT 628 E 728
SALDO FT 727
SALDO FT 852
SALDO FT 851 E 862
SALDO FT 920
SALDO FT 921
SALDO FT 1035/36
SALDO FT 1142

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO
ASL AVELLINO

ENTE EROGATORE

CODICE FISCALE

02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648
02600160648



